TruePLEX Human Growth Factor Panel (11-Plex)
9620 Medical Center Drive, Suite 200, Rockville, MD 20850
888-267-4436 (phone)
301-340-9254 (fax)
techsupport@origene.com    www.origene.com   Page 1
APPLICATION GUIDE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Ordering Information.............................................................................................................................. 3

301-340-9254 (fax)
techsupport@origene.com    www.origene.com   Page 3
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Description Quantity
AM100096 TruePLEX™ Human Growth Factor Assay Kit (11-Plex) 96 Reactions
AM100097 TruePLEX™ Extracellular Core Reagent Kit 96 Reactions
AM100098 TruePLEX™ PDGF-AB Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100099 TruePLEX™ PDGF-BB Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100100 TruePLEX™ FGF-4 Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100101 TruePLEX™ VEGFD Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100102 TruePLEX™ FGF-2 Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100103 TruePLEX™ EGF Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100104 TruePLEX™ HGF Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100105 TruePLEX™ FLT3LG Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100106 TruePLEX™ ANGPT2 Single-Plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100107 TruePLEX™ PGF Single-plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100108 TruePLEX™ VEGFA Single-plex Reagent Set 96 Reactions
AM100109 TruePLEX™ Detection Reagent 2 x 96 Rxns
AM100110 TruePLEX™ Wash Buffer Set:
Wash Buffers I and II
2 x 10 ml
2 x 25 ml
AM100111 TruePLEX™ Assay Buffer Set
Assay Diluent, Assay Buffer A, Assay Buffer B
2 x 10 ml
2 x 10 ml
2 x 50 ml
AM100112 Filter Plates with Sealers Pk/5 plates,
15 Sealers
Creating Custom Multiplexes
Custom multiplex assays can be prepared by purchasing one or more single-plex
reagent sets and the Core Reagent Kit.  Each of the single-plex reagent sets contains